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Right Method+Right Coach=Right Result.
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MODULE 1.1

HIGH FREQUENCY NCLEX KEY WORDS PART 1

Answer Key

1) 20 25) Catecholamines
2) Premature 26) Advance directive
3) Separation 27) Contraction

4) 20 28) Open

5) Drug 29) White blood

6) Lens 30) Bone marrow
7) Adjustment 31) Move

8) Neurotransmitter 32) Cortex

9) Immune system 33) Allen’s

10) Opportunistic 34) Hair

11) Helper 35) Glomerulonephritis
12) Anterior 36) Brain

13) Growth 37) Visual

14) Antibodies 38) Menstruation
15) Leukocytes 39) Amniotic

16) Kidney 40) Rupture

17) Tubules 41) Pain

18) Glucocorticoid 42) Pain

19) Androgenic 43) Antigen

20) Hypofunction 44) End-to-end

21) Glucocorticoids 45) Ballooning

22) Glandular 46) Artery

23) Norepinephrine 47) Pain

24) Sympathomimetic 48) Oxygen



49)
50)
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58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
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90)

Coronary
Arthritis
Inflammation
Appetite
Eating
Adolescent
Nullifies
Front

Back

Bacillus anthracis
Parasympathetic
Growth
Development
Thromboembolism
15

Urine

Anxiety
Aortic
Respiratory
Muscle

1

5
Communicate
Mouth
Vermiform
Appendectomy
Movements
Joint
Arthroscope
Peritoneal
Dropsy
Medical
Surgical
Dyspnea
Wheezing
Voluntary
Skin

Face
Audiometer
8,000
Perceptual
Korotkoff
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128)
129)
130)
131)

Swishing
Tissue
Self

Antibodies
Immune

T6

Blood pressure
Genetic

Bone

Blood
Azidothymidine
Nucleoside reverse

transcriptase inhibitors

Meninges
Skin

Ear

Prostate
Heme

Heme

Yellow

Fetal
Manning’s
Depression
Manic
Nomogram
Unstable
Heart

Slow

60

Braxton Hicks
Labor

Ducts
Obstructive
Bronchopneumonia
Tracheobronchial
Broviac
Brudzinski’s
Flexion
Swishing
Cheek
Tobacco
Smoking



132) Eating 174) Colon

133) Binge 175) Communicable
134) Artery Disease 176) Compartment
135) Narrowed 177) Compliance
136) Atherosclerosis 178) Compulsion
137) Candida albicans 179) Brain

138) Yeast 180) Hip

139) Cardiac catheterization 181) Dislocation
140) 4 182) Lungs

141) 8 183) Flexion

142) Pericardial tamponade 184) Joint

143) Pericardium 185) Addiction

144) Cardiogenic 186) Conversion
145) Myocardium 187) Corrigan’s
146) Synchronized 188) Pregnancy
147) Median 189) Husband

148) Lens 190) Inspiration
149) Move 191) Bowel

150) Sympathomimetic 192) Abdominal
151) Gluten 193) Airway

152) Subcutaneous 194) Cough

153) Cerebral 195) 3

154) Willis 196) Fetus

155) Brain 197) Adrenocortical
156) Motor 198) Glucocorticoid
157) Metals 199) Bluish

158) Lead 200) Unoxygenated
159) Cell 201) Exocrine

160) Physiotherapy 202) Urinary

161) Gallstones 203) Debridement
162) Acetylcholine 204) Heart

163) Acetylcholine 205) Early

164) 3 206) Variable

165) Chvostek’s 207) Thrombosis
166) Calcemia 208) Dehiscence
167) Periphery 209) Water

168) Cirrhosis 210) Delusions
169) Clarification 211) Grandeur
170) Depression 212) Denver

171) Foot 213) Dependent
172) Foot 214) Depolarization

173) Cognitive 215) Antidiuretic hormone



216)
217)
218)
219)
220)
221)
222)
223)
224)
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228)
229)
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233)
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237)
238)
239)
240)
241)
242)
243)
244)
245)
246)
247)
248)
249)
250)
251)
252)
253)
254)
255)
256)
257)

Insulin
Ketone
Bone

Clot

Urine

Urine
Diverticula
Colon
Norepinephrine
Parkinson’s
Drops
Dumping
Duodenum
Swallowing
Shortness
Tonic
Urination
Echolalia
Ovum
Uterine
Cervix
Restrictive
Waveforms
Seizure
Skeletal
Muscle
Skeletal
Endocardium
Endocardium
Trachea
Rectum

Gl

Enteric
Urine
Trachea
Epiglottis
Epilepsy
Epilepsy
Medulla
Sympathetic
Adrenaline
Perineum
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280)
281)
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283)
284)
285)
286)
287)
288)
289)
290)
291)

Perineum
Psychosocial
Rhesus (Rh)
Negative
Positive
Eschar
Esophagus
Below
Surgical
Eyeball
Exacerbation
Extrapyramidal
Vessel

Reactive attachment

Preschoolers
Tonic-clonic
Parvovirus
Erythema
Fontanel
37to 42
Stomach
Stomach
Intestines
Stomach
Pregnancy
Embryo
Hydatidiform
Aqueous
125
Glomeruli
Uric

Thyroid
Pregnant
Mammary



